
団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 5 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 45.800 8 11.250 1 11.600 12 11.650 25 11.300

19 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 41.650 5 11.400 41 7.550 25 10.950 18 11.750
2 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 48.350 2 12.000 7 10.150 1 13.000 2 13.200
1 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 49.200 1 12.350 2 11.450 8 11.800 1 13.600

143.950 35.750 33.200 36.450 38.550
2 3 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 47.100 4 11.700 8 10.000 2 12.900 5 12.500

14 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 43.150 14 11.100 26 8.500 4 12.000 20 11.550
8 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 44.550 28 10.250 8 10.000 7 11.850 6 12.450
13 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 43.750 9 11.200 6 10.250 38 10.400 11 11.900

137.850 34.000 30.250 36.750 36.850
3 6 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 45.750 5 11.400 3 11.050 35 10.500 3 12.800

12 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 44.150 12 11.150 10 9.850 20 11.200 10 11.950
18 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 42.200 22 10.700 15 9.250 28 10.800 22 11.450
16 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 43.000 24 10.650 15 9.250 19 11.300 15 11.800

133.250 33.250 30.150 33.300 36.550
4 7 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 44.600 12 11.150 12 9.600 5 11.950 11 11.900

9 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 44.500 14 11.100 18 9.200 3 12.300 11 11.900
17 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 42.950 18 10.900 15 9.250 23 11.000 15 11.800
15 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 43.050 14 11.100 19 8.950 20 11.200 15 11.800

132.450 33.350 28.050 35.450 35.600
5 4 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 46.450 7 11.300 4 10.850 9 11.750 4 12.550

31 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 40.100 35 9.750 21 8.700 28 10.800 29 10.850
11 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 44.250 9 11.200 13 9.450 15 11.500 8 12.100
32 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 39.950 51 9.400 24 8.650 38 10.400 21 11.500

131.450 32.250 29.000 34.050 36.150
6 32 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 39.950 24 10.650 19 8.950 41 10.350 36 10.000

35 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 39.800 26 10.500 48 6.700 25 10.950 19 11.650
27 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 40.500 17 11.050 44 6.950 22 11.150 24 11.350
24 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 40.950 38 9.650 21 8.700 16 11.400 27 11.200

124.500 32.200 24.600 33.500 34.200
7 25 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 40.800 30 9.850 24 8.650 10 11.700 32 10.600

42 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 36.250 31 9.800 43 7.450 54 9.200 39 9.800
22 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 41.000 42 9.600 14 9.300 16 11.400 31 10.700
20 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 41.550 20 10.800 28 8.200 13 11.600 28 10.950

123.550 30.450 26.150 34.700 32.250
8 28 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 40.350 31 9.800 29 8.100 10 11.700 30 10.750

28 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 40.350 38 9.650 27 8.250 23 11.000 22 11.450
21 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 41.200 29 10.000 39 7.750 16 11.400 9 12.050
36 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 39.400 49 9.450 35 7.900 31 10.750 25 11.300

122.600 29.450 24.250 34.100 34.800
9 28 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 40.350 22 10.700 29 8.100 6 11.900 41 9.650

10 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 44.300 3 11.850 11 9.750 35 10.500 7 12.200
50 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 35.100 27 10.350 51 6.400 57 8.900 45 9.450
45 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 35.900 51 9.400 46 6.750 38 10.400 47 9.350

121.600 32.900 24.600 32.800 31.300
10 48 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 35.450 55 9.350 49 6.500 32 10.700 53 8.900

43 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 36.100 49 9.450 33 8.000 51 9.250 46 9.400
26 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 40.600 51 9.400 5 10.550 42 10.150 33 10.500
34 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 39.900 19 10.850 29 8.100 28 10.800 35 10.150

118.050 29.700 26.650 31.650 30.050
11 53 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 34.200 31 9.800 55 6.150 50 9.400 54 8.850

40 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 37.950 35 9.750 32 8.050 27 10.850 48 9.300
39 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 38.050 42 9.600 37 7.850 32 10.700 37 9.900
49 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 35.300 45 9.550 50 6.450 43 10.100 50 9.200

111.550 29.150 22.350 31.650 28.400
12 47 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 35.550 45 9.550 45 6.850 46 9.650 44 9.500

41 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 36.400 31 9.800 46 6.750 34 10.550 48 9.300
51 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 34.900 35 9.750 41 7.550 51 9.250 58 8.350

コナミ海老名 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
106.850 29.100 21.150 29.450 27.150

13 55 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 33.850 45 9.550 54 6.300 60 8.100 37 9.900
ＭＳＣ　Ｂ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

54 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 33.900 58 9.000 59 4.850 37 10.450 43 9.600
52 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 34.450 60 8.950 55 6.150 46 9.650 40 9.700

102.200 27.500 17.300 28.200 29.200
14 46 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 35.700 38 9.650 34 7.950 49 9.450 56 8.650

58 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 32.750 48 9.500 52 6.350 54 9.200 61 7.700
59 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 30.150 58 9.000 58 5.200 59 8.200 60 7.750

ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
98.600 28.150 19.500 26.850 24.100

15 60 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 27.600 61 8.900 60 2.300 61 7.400 51 9.000
61 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 27.450 56 9.250 61 1.050 58 8.550 57 8.600
57 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 33.000 61 8.900 57 5.800 48 9.500 55 8.800

バディーＪｒ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
88.050 27.050 9.150 25.450 26.400
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総合 学 得　点
順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 49.200 1 12.350 2 11.450 8 11.800 1 13.600
2 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 48.350 2 12.000 7 10.150 1 13.000 2 13.200
3 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 47.100 4 11.700 8 10.000 2 12.900 5 12.500
4 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 46.450 7 11.300 4 10.850 9 11.750 4 12.550
5 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 45.800 8 11.250 1 11.600 12 11.650 25 11.300
6 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 45.750 5 11.400 3 11.050 35 10.500 3 12.800
7 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 44.600 12 11.150 12 9.600 5 11.950 11 11.900
8 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 44.550 28 10.250 8 10.000 7 11.850 6 12.450
9 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 44.500 14 11.100 18 9.200 3 12.300 11 11.900
10 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 44.300 3 11.850 11 9.750 35 10.500 7 12.200
11 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 44.250 9 11.200 13 9.450 15 11.500 8 12.100
12 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 44.150 12 11.150 10 9.850 20 11.200 10 11.950
13 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 43.750 9 11.200 6 10.250 38 10.400 11 11.900
14 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 43.150 14 11.100 26 8.500 4 12.000 20 11.550
15 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 43.050 14 11.100 19 8.950 20 11.200 15 11.800
16 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 43.000 24 10.650 15 9.250 19 11.300 15 11.800
17 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 42.950 18 10.900 15 9.250 23 11.000 15 11.800
18 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 42.200 22 10.700 15 9.250 28 10.800 22 11.450
19 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 41.650 5 11.400 41 7.550 25 10.950 18 11.750
20 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 41.550 20 10.800 28 8.200 13 11.600 28 10.950
21 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 41.200 29 10.000 39 7.750 16 11.400 9 12.050
22 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 41.000 42 9.600 14 9.300 16 11.400 31 10.700
22 紺田　希香 鶴見ジュニア 小6 41.000 38 9.650 35 7.900 14 11.550 11 11.900
24 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 40.950 38 9.650 21 8.700 16 11.400 27 11.200
25 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 40.800 30 9.850 24 8.650 10 11.700 32 10.600
26 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 40.600 51 9.400 5 10.550 42 10.150 33 10.500
27 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 40.500 17 11.050 44 6.950 22 11.150 24 11.350
28 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 40.350 22 10.700 29 8.100 6 11.900 41 9.650
28 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 40.350 31 9.800 29 8.100 10 11.700 30 10.750
28 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 40.350 38 9.650 27 8.250 23 11.000 22 11.450
31 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 40.100 35 9.750 21 8.700 28 10.800 29 10.850
32 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 39.950 51 9.400 24 8.650 38 10.400 21 11.500
32 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 39.950 24 10.650 19 8.950 41 10.350 36 10.000
34 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 39.900 19 10.850 29 8.100 28 10.800 35 10.150
35 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 39.800 26 10.500 48 6.700 25 10.950 19 11.650
36 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 39.400 49 9.450 35 7.900 31 10.750 25 11.300
37 川口　桃凪 湘南とびうお 小6 38.900 21 10.750 38 7.800 44 9.950 34 10.400
38 稲田　咲羽 鶴見ジュニア 小6 38.550 9 11.200 21 8.700 56 9.000 41 9.650
39 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 38.050 42 9.600 37 7.850 32 10.700 37 9.900
40 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 37.950 35 9.750 32 8.050 27 10.850 48 9.300
41 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 36.400 31 9.800 46 6.750 34 10.550 48 9.300
42 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 36.250 31 9.800 43 7.450 54 9.200 39 9.800
43 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 36.100 49 9.450 33 8.000 51 9.250 46 9.400
44 宮崎　芳花 あすなろ 小6 36.050 42 9.600 40 7.600 45 9.900 52 8.950
45 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 35.900 51 9.400 46 6.750 38 10.400 47 9.350
46 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 35.700 38 9.650 34 7.950 49 9.450 56 8.650
47 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 35.550 45 9.550 45 6.850 46 9.650 44 9.500
48 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 35.450 55 9.350 49 6.500 32 10.700 53 8.900
49 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 35.300 45 9.550 50 6.450 43 10.100 50 9.200
50 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 35.100 27 10.350 51 6.400 57 8.900 45 9.450
51 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 34.900 35 9.750 41 7.550 51 9.250 58 8.350
52 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 34.450 60 8.950 55 6.150 46 9.650 40 9.700
53 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 34.200 31 9.800 55 6.150 50 9.400 54 8.850
54 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 33.900 58 9.000 59 4.850 37 10.450 43 9.600
55 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 33.850 45 9.550 54 6.300 60 8.100 37 9.900
56 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小4 33.350 51 9.400 52 6.350 51 9.250 58 8.350
57 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 33.000 61 8.900 57 5.800 48 9.500 55 8.800
58 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 32.750 48 9.500 52 6.350 54 9.200 61 7.700
59 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 30.150 58 9.000 58 5.200 59 8.200 60 7.750
60 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 27.600 61 8.900 60 2.300 61 7.400 51 9.000
61 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 27.450 56 9.250 61 1.050 58 8.550 57 8.600

佐々木　萌楓 横須賀岩戸 小5 －－－ 57 9.050 －－－ 62 5.850 62 6.800
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跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か

順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点
1 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 12.350 1 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 11.600 1 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 13.000 1 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 13.600
2 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 12.000 2 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 11.450 2 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 12.900 2 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 13.200
3 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 11.850 3 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.050 3 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 12.300 3 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 12.800
4 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 11.700 4 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 10.850 4 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 12.000 4 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 12.550
5 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.400 5 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 10.550 5 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 11.950 5 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 12.500
5 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 11.400 6 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 10.250 6 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 11.900 6 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 12.450
7 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.300 7 水野　壬華 米田功Ａ 小5 10.150 7 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 11.850 7 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 12.200
8 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 11.250 8 田畔　優菜 とらい 小6 10.000 8 山口　幸空 米田功Ａ 小5 11.800 8 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 12.100
9 稲田　咲羽 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.200 8 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 10.000 9 稲葉　心美 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.750 9 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 12.050
9 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 11.200 10 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 9.850 10 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 11.700 10 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.950
9 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 11.200 11 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 9.750 10 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 11.700 11 紺田　希香 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.900
12 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.150 12 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 9.600 12 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 11.650 11 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 11.900
12 國島　梨乃 湘南とびうお 小6 11.150 13 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 9.450 13 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 11.600 11 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 11.900
14 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 11.100 14 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 9.300 14 紺田　希香 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.550 11 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 11.900
14 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 11.100 15 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 9.250 15 槇島　美悠 鶴見ジュニア 小5 11.500 15 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 11.800
14 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 11.100 15 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 9.250 16 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.400 15 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 11.800
17 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.050 15 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 9.250 16 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 11.400 15 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 11.800
18 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 10.900 18 務台　理乃 湘南とびうお 小6 9.200 16 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 11.400 18 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 11.750
19 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 10.850 19 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 8.950 19 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 11.300 19 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.650
20 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 10.800 19 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 8.950 20 牧内　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.200 20 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 11.550
21 川口　桃凪 湘南とびうお 小6 10.750 21 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 8.700 20 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小4 11.200 21 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 11.500
22 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 10.700 21 稲田　咲羽 鶴見ジュニア 小6 8.700 22 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.150 22 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 11.450
22 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 10.700 21 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 8.700 23 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 11.000 22 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 11.450
24 中澤　彩月 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小5 10.650 24 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 8.650 23 安田　夕菜 湘南とびうお 小5 11.000 24 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.350
24 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 10.650 24 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 8.650 25 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 10.950 25 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 11.300
26 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 10.500 26 伊藤　万里 とらい 小6 8.500 25 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 10.950 25 小栗　穂香 米田功Ａ 小6 11.300
27 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 10.350 27 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 8.250 27 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 10.850 27 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 11.200
28 池田　いぶき とらい 小5 10.250 28 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 8.200 28 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 10.800 28 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小4 10.950
29 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 10.000 29 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 8.100 28 菊地　真帆 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 10.800 29 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 10.850
30 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.850 29 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 8.100 28 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 10.800 30 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 10.750
31 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 9.800 29 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 8.100 31 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 10.750 31 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 10.700
31 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 9.800 32 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 8.050 32 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 10.700 32 山田　優衣 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 10.600
31 川瀬　ゆり子 米田功Ｂ 小5 9.800 33 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 8.000 32 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 10.700 33 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 10.500
31 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.800 34 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 7.950 34 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 10.550 34 川口　桃凪 湘南とびうお 小6 10.400
35 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 9.750 35 紺田　希香 鶴見ジュニア 小6 7.900 35 渡辺　穂乃夏 ＳＲＣ 小6 10.500 35 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 10.150
35 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 9.750 35 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 7.900 35 後藤　瑚乃夏 ジョイ相模原Ａ 小6 10.500 36 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 10.000
35 石橋　桃 鶴見ジュニア 小5 9.750 37 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 7.850 37 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 10.450 37 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 9.900
38 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 9.650 38 川口　桃凪 湘南とびうお 小6 7.800 38 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 10.400 37 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 9.900
38 小島　優菜 米田功Ｂ 小5 9.650 39 奥田　うた 米田功Ｂ 小4 7.750 38 高久保菜乃葉 とらい 小6 10.400 39 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.800
38 紺田　希香 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.650 40 宮崎　芳花 あすなろ 小6 7.600 38 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 10.400 40 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 9.700
38 降矢　美花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 9.650 41 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 7.550 41 岸田　二実 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 10.350 41 藤谷　友梨奈 ＳＲＣ 小6 9.650
42 宮崎　芳花 あすなろ 小6 9.600 41 福士　ももか 米田功Ａ 小6 7.550 42 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 10.150 41 稲田　咲羽 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.650
42 久保田　柚希 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小5 9.600 43 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 7.450 43 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 10.100 43 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 9.600
42 山田　菜月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 9.600 44 山田　梨緒 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 6.950 44 川口　桃凪 湘南とびうお 小6 9.950 44 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 9.500
45 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 9.550 45 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 6.850 45 宮崎　芳花 あすなろ 小6 9.900 45 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 9.450
45 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 9.550 46 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 6.750 46 有田　汐杏 コナミ海老名 小6 9.650 46 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 9.400
45 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 9.550 46 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 6.750 46 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 9.650 47 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 9.350
48 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 9.500 48 吉村　春音 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 小6 6.700 48 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 9.500 48 蛯原　美玖 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 9.300
49 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 9.450 49 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 6.500 49 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 9.450 48 渡邉　茉由 コナミ海老名 小5 9.300
49 遠藤　さくら 米田功Ｂ 小4 9.450 50 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 6.450 50 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 9.400 50 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小3 9.200
51 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小4 9.400 51 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 6.400 51 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小4 9.250 51 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 9.000
51 志田　万宝 ＳＲＣ 小5 9.400 52 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小4 6.350 51 芝田　早苗 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 9.250 52 宮崎　芳花 あすなろ 小6 8.950
51 金谷　菖 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 9.400 52 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 6.350 51 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 9.250 53 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 8.900
51 柳澤　玲 鶴見ジュニア 小5 9.400 54 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 6.300 54 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 9.200 54 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 8.850
55 齋藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 9.350 55 藤原　瑠璃佳 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小6 6.150 54 山岡　美桜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.200 55 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 8.800
56 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 9.250 55 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 6.150 56 稲田　咲羽 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.000 56 上関　恋瑚 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 8.650
57 佐々木　萌楓 横須賀岩戸 小5 9.050 57 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 5.800 57 板東　れい ＳＲＣ 小5 8.900 57 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 8.600
58 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 9.000 58 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 5.200 58 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 8.550 58 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ平塚 小4 8.350
58 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 9.000 59 田阪　優依 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 4.850 59 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 8.200 58 加藤　優萌 コナミ海老名 小4 8.350
60 長戸　海々愛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小3 8.950 60 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 2.300 60 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 8.100 60 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小3 7.750
61 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 8.900 61 川上 千桜 バディーＪｒ 小5 1.050 61 髙久 迪 バディーＪｒ 小5 7.400 61 原　佑月 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 7.700
61 清水 愛音 バディーＪｒ 小4 8.900 佐々木　萌楓 横須賀岩戸 小5 62 佐々木　萌楓 横須賀岩戸 小5 5.850 62 佐々木　萌楓 横須賀岩戸 小5 6.800
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